
WHITE
2022 	 DUSKY SOUNDS  9.5	 38

MARLBOROUGH, NZ

2022  PETALUMA WHITE LABEL - 48
ADELAIDE HILLS

2023 TATACHILLA WHITE ADMIRAL 9	 38	
SA

	  - 45
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

	  10 	 42 
MARGARET RIVER, WA

2019 	 THE COLDSTREAM GUARD	 - 55
YARRA VALLEY

2020 	 GRANT BURGE THORN	 -	 60
EDEN VALLEY

2020 	 AMBERLEY KISS & TELL	 9	 44 
WA

SPARKLING
NV 	 TATACHILLA	 7.5	 30

SA

NV	 DA LUCA	 8.5	 36
VENETO, ITALY

2020 	 YARRA BURN	

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

PINOT GRIGIO 

PINOT GRIS 

CHARDONNAY 

CHARDONNAY 

RIESLING 

MOSCATO 

SPARKLING 

PROSECCO 

VINTAGE 

SPARKLING

- 48
YARRA VALLEY, VIC	

Wine 

ROSÉ   
2023 DAYS OF ROSE  ROSE 9.5	 45

SA

RED
2022  BENCHMARK   SHIRAZ 9	 38

SA

	  SHIRAZ	 - 48
BAROSSA VALLEY

	  SHIRAZ	 11	 45 
BAROSSA VALLEY

2021 	 MADAM SASS PINOT NOIR 	 45
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

2020  THE COLDSTREAM GUARD PINOT NOIR	 	
YARRA VALLEY

	  	
VIC

	  MERLOT	 - 38
SA

	  CABERNET SAUVIGNON 10.5	 45 
COONAWARRA 

	  CABERNET SAUVIGNON	 - 54
COONAWARRA

NV HARDY'S ZERO% 6.5 38
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA 

11 45



7.5
7.5

 13

	


 


  9

	

 14

18

18

IN ‘LIL BOTTLES         
THE EVERLEIGH OLD FASHIONED  
THE EVERLEIGH MANHATTAN 
THE EVERLEIGH COFFEE HOUSE 

HOUSE COCKTAILS
SPICY MARGARITA
jalapeno infused tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar syrup

CHAI MARTEANI
vodka, chai syrup, milk, sugar syrup)

RUM ROCHER
dark rum, frangelico, apple juice, ginger ale

PORNSTAR MARTINI
vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, 
passion fruit syrup

RIPE LIKE A CHERRY
malibu, cherry syrup, pineapple juice, chocolate sauce

MIDORI SPLICE
midori, malibu, pineapple juice, cream

19TH HOLE
galliano, vodka, strawberry puree, lime juice, sprite

BLUE LAGOON
midori, blue curacao, vodka, lime, sugar syrup

14
7 



9

7.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
9

	








	





 7

6.5
7

7.5
7

7.5

6

	





	






9
9
9

 10.5
11.5

 9

13
14

13

	










LOCAL & IMPORTED BOTTLES

LOCAL CRAFT
MOUNTAIN GOAT PALE ALE 
MOUNTAIN GOAT SUMMER ALE 
MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE 
HOLGATE PALE ALE 
PRICKLY MOSES ‘CHAINSAW’ ALE 
YENDA PALE ALE 
FERAL 'HOP HOG' PALE ALE
FERAL ‘BIGGIE JUICE” INDIAN PALE ALE 
BALTER IPA
BALTER XPA 
CBCO AUSTRALIAN IPA

POT		 PINT      JUG

		

		 24
7		 14		 26
8		 		 28

		


 		

29

6.5 

MARGARET RIVER, WA

16.5

CURRUMBIN, QLD 14

PERONI  

NO ALCOHOL BEERS
CARLTON ZERO
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO

MELBOURNE, VIC
QLD

9

6

(SCHOONER)

17

14

9 

29

34

147 
NOT BEER
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY HARD RATED 

MATSO'S GINGER BEER



12

11

10

12
12

10	

15

9.5

	

















 12

11

12
24

8.5
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   	8.5	

12
9

	


 7.5

8
9.5

8.5

7.5
8.5

	






 12

11

FALLING CRANE DRY 11

11

FALLING CRANE HONEY

LARIOS 8

8.5



 8.5

12.5
9

12

40

12.5

12.5
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15

16

15

17.5

11

12.5

12.5

	














12

8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5

8.5

8.5
8.5

APEROL  
BAILEYS
BLACK SAMBUCCA GALLIANO   

CAMPARI  
COINTREAU  
CHAMBOARD  
DRAMBUIE  
FRANGELICO
HENNESSEY VSOP COGNAC  

KAHLUA  
MALIBU  
MIDORI  
MOZART CHOCOLATE 
OUZO 
PIMMS

SOUTHERN COMFORT  
TRIPLE SEC  
VANILLA GALLIANO
WHITE SAMBUCCA GALLIANO 

16

9

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

 15

12

MONKEY SHOULDER 15

BOWMORE 15YR

JAPANESE WHISKY

12.5

HAKUSHU
HIBIKI HARMONY

YAMAZAKI 12YR

25
32

8.5

CANADIAN CLUB 10

JIM BEAM RYE
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK 12.5

12.5

9
9

6

9



12
13

12

12
12

Premixes

 11.5

BOURBON
JIM BEAM & COLA BOTTLE  
JACK DANIELS & COLA BOTTLE 

WHISKEY
JOHNNIE WALKER & COLA CAN  
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY BOTTLE   
CANADIAN CLUB & SODA CAN  

GIN
PIMMS LEMONADE & GINGERALE       

 14
14
11
11

11
11
11

VODKA
& VODKA SODA CAN 
& VODKA SODA PASSIONFRUIT CAN 
VODKA CRUISER WATERMELON  
VODKA CRUISER RASPBERRY   
VODKA CRUISER GUAVA  
VODKA CRUISER PINEAPPLE  
VODKA CRUISER BERRY  

   12.5

SELTZER
ACTUAL VODKA LIME SELTZER 
ACTUAL VODKA WATERMELON SELTZER 	 12.5



	
5
5
5

6
5

5
5

6

6
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3.5
4.5
3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
5

4.5
2

9

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

CHAI LATTE VANILLA  
CHAI LATTA SPICED  
HOT CHOCOLATE 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
EARL GREY 
PEPPERMINT 

GREEN TEA 

APPLE 350ML	 6
ORANGE 350ML	 6

APPLE & BLACKCURRANT 350ML  6

Non-Alcoholic

COFFEE & TEA
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
LONG BLACK 
FLAT WHITE 
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
SHORT MAC 
LONG MAC 
MOCHA
PICOLO LATTE 
BABYCCHINO

MOCKTAIL
BIG MAC TRUCK 
SMARTY PANTS 
PINK LADY
TIM TAM SLAM

9
9
9




